
www.cambridgeshire.gov.uk

110 Bus Timetable

take the bus to

Impington, Histon,
Rampton, Cottenham,
Wilburton, Ely
all times from 3 November 2014

this leaflet contains

services operated by

>  Bus timetable for service 110

>  Lord’s Travel 
     under contract to Cambridgeshire County Council

     Should you have any queries, comments or suggestions about this service 
     please call 0345 045 0675



Impington > Histon > Ely                               service 110

THURSDAY & SATURDAY ONLY
Impington, Cambridge Road, Highfield Road                                       09:30
Impington, New Road, opp Impington Village College                                    09:35

Histon, High Street, School Hill                                                                   09:41

Rampton, The Green, opp King Street                                                          09:53

Cottenham, High Street, opp Bramley Close                                                  09:57

Cottenham, Denmark Road, Telegraph Street                                                09:59

Cottenham, High Street, opp Church Close                                                   10:01

Cottenham, Twenty Pence Road, Brookfields Business Centre                         10:02

Wilburton, High Street, Station Road                                                            10:09

Ely, Market Street, Stop B                                                                   10:25

THURSDAY & SATURDAY ONLY
Ely, Market Street, Stop B                                                                   13:15
Wilburton, High Street, opp Station Road                                                     13:31

Cottenham, Twenty Pence Road, opp Brookfields Business Centre                   13:38

Cottenham, High Street, Church Close                                                         13:39

Cottenham, Denmark Road, opp Telegraph Street                                          13:41

Cottenham, High Street, Bramley Close                                                        13:43

Rampton, The Green, opp King Street                                                          13:47

Histon, High Street, opp School Hill                                                             13:59

Impington, New Road, Impington Village College                                           14:05

Impington, Cambridge Road, opp Highfield Road                                 14:10
                                                                                                                       

Operated by Lord's Travel under contract to Cambridgeshire County Council

Ely > Histon > Impington                               service 110


